Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A100A4TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
L€ ] S50 15.6" Foos

LENOVO V15 G3 IAP 82TTO08PTX 15-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSO01TTR 1i5-12450HX
16GB 1TB SSD 6GB RTX3050 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G10 8A3H6EA i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

892,50
usb

934,50
usb

1.260,00
usb

1.468,95
usb



